CRT- / TFT-VIDEOMONITORE FÜR
INDUSTRIE-, MEDIZIN-
MILITÄRTECHNIK
INDUSTRIE-PCs
SYSTEMTECHNIK
14” Monochrome-Monitor-Chassis
LUCIUS & BAER GmbH
Böhmerwaldstr. 42a
D-82538 Geretsried
Tel.: +49 / (0) 8171 / 9700
Fax: +49 / (0) 8171 / 63247
E-Mail: info@lucius-baer.de
Internet: www.lucius-baer.de
MC14C012D(E)
15.625 kHz / TTL / 720 x 240
CRT
• Size: 14”
• Phosphor:           P4 or P31
 medium short
 persistance
• Resolution: max. 720 x 240 (HxV)
      non interlaced
Video Input and Synchronization
• TTL
• Input impedance:      75 Ohm
Deflection
• H-Frequency: 15.625 kHz ± 0.3 kHz
• V-Frequency:        49...61 Hz
• Geometry:     3.0 mm max.
• Linearity:                5% max. horiz.
• Convergence :    Center max. 0.3 mm
                                       Edges max. 0.5 mm
Power Supply
• Input voltage: 12 VDC ± 0.6 V
• Power consumption:  15 W max.
Environmental
• Working temp.: 0...55 °C
• Humidity:      10...90% relativ,
                                       non-condensing
Dimensions
• Height: 263 mm
• Width: 314 mm
• Depth: 322 mm
Weight
• Total: approx. 6.5 kg
Controls
• Potentiometer for brightness and contrast
	15.625 kHz / TTL / 720 x 240